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Meeting

5/25/2022

1

Casey Oliver

Marketing Manager

Amy Moen

(O) 713-623-7995  

HOK 

3200 Southwest Freeway, Suite 900, Houston, 

TX 77027

casey.oliver@hok.com

amy.moen@hok.com
4/29/2022 5/3/2022 Architectural 5/17/2022 YES

2

Ame Vargas

Marketing | Administration

Lina Sabouni, AIA

(o) 713-952-3366 x10 

(F) 713-952-5002

AUTOARCH

6200 SAVOY DRIVE, SUITE 100

HOUSTON, TEXAS 77036

ame@autoarch.net

Lina@autoarch.net
5/2/2022 5/3/2022 Architectural 5/17/2022 YES

3
Sarah De Ita, CPSM

Marketing Director

(o) 713-868-3121

(c) 832-244-8524

RDLR Architects

800 Sampson St #104,

Houston, TX 77003

sdeita@rdlr.com 5/2/2022 5/3/2022 Architectural 5/17/2022 YES

4

Anne Dillon

Sr. Marketing Coordinator

Jeff Lane

(o) 785-842-4858

(d) 785-727-2425

(c) 785-764-0123

TREANORHL

1040 Vermont street

Lawrence, KS 66044-2920

adillon@treanorhl.com

 jlane@treanorhl.com
5/2/2022 5/3/2022 Architectural 5/17/2022 YES

5
Carmen M. Hawkins

Marketing Director

(d) 346-439-7998

(c) 337-292-6364

McLemore Luong Architects

800 Town and Country Blvd Suite 500-408

Houston, TX 77024

chawkins@mclemoreluong.com 5/2/2022 5/3/2022 Architectural 5/17/2022 NO

6

Prudence Bonds

Marketing Manager

Rosalind A. Wyatt

Elonda McClelland

Crystal Y. Granger, NOMA

(o) 832-530-4570 - Bonds

(O) 832-206-8442 - Wyatt

MOODY NOLAN

5718 WESTHEIMER RD, SUITE 970

HOUSTON, TX 77057

pbonds@moodynolan.com

rosalind.wyatt@moodynolan.com

emcclelland@moodynolan.com

crystal.granger@moodynolan.com

5/2/2022 5/3/2022 Architectural 5/17/2022 YES

7
Angela Ryden

Office Manager
(o) 713-993-6690 

Ryden Architecture

909 Wakefield Drive

Houston, TX 77018

angela@rydenarchitecture.com 5/2/2022 5/3/2022 Architectural 5/17/2022 NO

8
Kelsey Padgett 

Marketing Director
(o) 713-229-0688 

H a r r i s o n K o r n b e r g ARCHITECTS

3800 Buffalo Speedway, Suite 550

Houston, TX 77098

kpadgett@harrisonkornberg.com

jdenman@harrisonkornberg.com
5/2/2022 5/3/2022 Architectural 5/17/2022 YES

9

Emily Jaster Seed, Associate

Marketing & Business 

Development Director

Akshai Ramakrishnan

(o) 512-582-5469 

(c) 512-296-6887

 JQ Infrastructure

108 Wild Basin Road, Suite 350

 Austin, Texas 78746

ejaster@jqeng.com

aramakrishnan@jqieng.com
5/2/2022 5/3/2022 Architectural 5/17/2022 YES
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10 Abraham Polatsek
(o) 713-493-0177 ext 141

(c) 773-294-3769

Dunhill Development and Construction

4801 Woodway Drive, Suite #425W    Houston, 

TX 77056                                  

abe@dunhilldevelopment.com 5/2/2022 5/3/2022 Contractor 5/17/2022 NO

11

Abbott Oates

Associate

Cheryl Gajeske

(o) 713-622-1444

(c) 773-294-3769

PGAL

3131 Briarpark Dr #200

Houston, TX 77042

aoates@pgal.com

cgajeske@pgal.com
5/2/2022 5/3/2022 Architectural 5/17/2022 YES

12

Yvonne Nagy, AIA, LEED AP

Managing Principal

Mike Brenchley

Kate Diamond, Justice Design 

Director

Chris Casey

(d) 713-335-1963

(m) 713-551-3664

(d)  832-316-5241 - C. Casey

HDR 

4828 Loop Central Drive, Suite 800

Houston, TX 77081

yvonne.nagy@hdrinc.com

mike.brenchley@hdrinc.com

kate.diamond@hdrinc.com

Chris.Casey@hdrinc.com

5/2/2022 5/3/2022 Architectural 5/17/2022 YES

13

Lori Clifton, Associate

Marketing Specialist

Dean Strombom

(d) 713-209-7909

(o) 713-844-0000 

Gensler 

2 Houston Center

909 Fannin Street, Suite 200 

Houston, Texas 77010 

lori_clifton@gensler.com

dean_strombom@gensler.com
5/4/2022 5/4/2022 Architectural 5/17/2022 YES

14
Matthew Douglas

Content Specialist
(o) 513-458-8626 constructconnect matthew.douglas@constructconnect.com 5/5/2022 5/5/2022 Plan Room 5/17/2022 NO

15

Kimberly B. Burke

Vice President

Janelle Johnson,

(c) 214-629-4475

Skanska USA Building Inc.

800 Capitol Street, Suite 1210

Houston, TX

kimberly.burke@skanska.com

janelle.johnson@skanska.com
5/5/2022 5/5/2022 Contractor/Developer 5/17/2022 YES

16

Jeffrey S. Choyce, AIA

Principal

Matthew Duggan, AIA

Associate

(O) 281-361-3800 

BRW Architects

4501 Magnolia Cove Dr, ste 250 b-6

Kingwood TX 77345

jchoyce@brwarch.com

mduggan@brwarch.com

5/6/2022

5/23/2022
5/9/2022 Architectural

5/17/2022

5/24/2022
NO

17
Samantha Tse

Office Manager

(O) 713-977-6060 x220

(f) 713-977-6086

PROZIGN Architects

701 Shepherd Drive, Suite 200

Houston, Texas  77007

stse@prozign.com 5/6/2022 5/9/2022 Architectural 5/17/2022 NO

18

Wendy Heger, AIA, Principal

Civic/Community/Culture 

Jamie Flatt

(O) 713-871-8484

(d) 713-658-2266

(c) 713-806-6661

(f) 713-871-8440

Page Southerland Page, Inc. 

1100 Louisiana Street, Suite One 

Houston, TX 77002 

wheger@pagethink.com

jflatt@pagethink.com
5/9/2022 5/9/2022 Architectural 5/17/2022 YES
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19
Cristi M. Payne

April Pottorff

(o) 713-561-3925

(d) 346-415-4415

(c) 281-795-8871

(o) 859-492-5841 - Austin

DLR Group

1000 Louisiana Street, Suite 1100

Houston, TX 77002

816 Congress Ave, Suite 1600

Austin TX 78701

cpayne@dlrgroup.com

apottorff@dlrgroup.com
5/9/2022 5/9/2022 Architectural 5/17/2022 YES

20

Sidney R. Bowen III, AIA

Principal

Whitney Warlick

(o) 346-708-7042

(d) 602-777-8726 

(c) 617-512-3305

Shepley Bulfinch

55 Waugh Dr.

Houston, TX 77007

sbowen@shepleybulfinch.com

Wwarlick@Shepleybulfinch.com
5/10/2022 5/10/2022 Architectural 5/17/2022 YES

21

Kim Hoover

Business Development 

Manager

(o) 713-589-9797

(c) 214-906-0296

DataCom Design Group

701 N Post Oak Rd #426

Houston, TX 77024

khoover@datacomdesign.com 5/12/2022
Voice Data, Audiovisual, 

Security, Acoustics
5/17/2022 YES

22

Michael Coleman

Business Development 

Manager - Texas

Joy Valha

(o) 407-541-5896

(c) 407-865-4952

Gilbane Building Company

811 Main St. #2450

Houston, TX 77002

mcoleman1@gilbaneco.com

jvalha@gilbaneco.com
5/16/2022 Contractor 5/17/2022 YES

23
Andrew Leeson, Associate

Regional Marketing Manager
(d) 213-243-3377

NBBJ

523 West 6th Street, Suite 300

LOS ANGELES CA 90014

aleeson@nbbj.com 5/17/2022 Architectural 5/17/2022 NO

24

Pierce Daigle

Senior Business Development 

Manager 

(d) 832-973-6961

(c) 713-471-0131

Flintco LLC

2950 North Loop W, Suite 450

Houston, TX 77092

pierce.daigle@flintco.com 5/17/2022 Contractor 5/17/2022 YES

25 Amanda Suehs
(d) 281-845-4484

(c)  979-661-1506 

Kimley-Horn

11700 Katy Freeway, Suite 800

Houston, TX 77079 

amanda.suehs@kimley-horn.com 5/18/2022 Civil/Landcape 5/18/2022 NO

26

Daimian Hines, AIA, NOMA

PRINCIPAL

Nico Stearley

(o) 713-909-0983 

(C) 773 206 9134

HINES ARCHITECTURE+DESIGN

2617 BISSONNET ST, SUITE 219

HOUSTON, TX 77005 USA

daimian.hines@hinesad.com

nico.stearley@hinesad.com
5/18/2022 Architectural 5/18/2022 YES

27
Kafil U Jamil  AIA , NCARB

Principal

(o) 281-545-0680 Ex 5501

(d) 713-261-3665

KJ Architects LLC

22503 Katy Freeway,  Suite # 3

Houston, TX 77450

kafil.jamil@kjarch.com 5/18/2022 Architectural 5/18/2022 NO
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28
Danielle Sperrazza 

Marketing Coordinator

(d) 713-209-7948

(o) 713-844-0000 

Gensler 

2 Houston Center

909 Fannin Street, Suite 200 

Houston, Texas 77010 

danielle_sperrazza@gensler.com 5/18/2022 Architectural 5/18/2022 NO

29

Paul Connolly

Business Development 

Manager

Elaine Rogers

(o) 713-430-5800 x5819

(d) 713-430-5819

(c) 832-474-7198

Henderson Rogers Structural Engineers

2603 Augusta, Suite 800 

Houston, Texas 77057

paul.connolly@de-simone.com

erogers@hendersonrogers.com
5/18/2022 Structural 5/18/2022 YES

30

Sherri Crist, RTPM

Program Manager

TerryAnn Basford

(o) 832-249-9379

(c) 832-797-4650

4b Technology Group, LLC

390 Glenborough Dr., Suite 290

Houston, TX 77067

sherri.crist@4btechnology.com

terry.basford@4btechnology.com
5/18/2022

Voice Data, Audiovisual, 

Security, Acoustics
5/18/2022 YES

31

Albert N Ray, AIA, NOMA

Client Leader, Higher 

Education

(o) 816-442-7070

(c) 816-905-2919

Hollis + Miller

1828 Walnut St., Suite 922

Kansas City, MO 64108

aray@HollisandMiller.com 5/19/2022 Architectural 5/19/2022 NO

32
Tony Aligo

Marketing Manager
(o) 713-337-8881 x127

Dally + Associates

9800 Richmond Avenue, Suite 460

Houston, TX 77042

taligo@dallyassociates.com 5/19/2022 Structural/Civil 5/19/2022 YES

33
Chris A. Hudson, AIA

Sr. Vice President

(o)  713-622-1180

(d)  713-850-6505

(c)   713-320-4702

HUITT-ZOLLARS, INC.

1001 Fannin Street, Suite 4040

Houston TX 77002

chudson@huitt-zollars.com 5/23/2022

Architectural/Structural/

Civil/ 

Mechanical/Plumbing/El

ectrical/Landscape/Inter

ior Design

5/23/2022 YES

34

Stephanie Wilkinson, Vice 

President

Director of Marketing

Nagib Madi

Megan Irvin

Benito Guerrier

(O) 713-426-7525

Kirksey Architecture

6909 Portwest Drive

Houston Texas 77024  

stephaniew@kirksey.com

nagibm@kirksey.com

megani@kirksey.com

Benitog@kirksey.com

5/24/2022 Architectural 5/24/2022 YES

35 Frank Lo (o)  832-856-8064

IMEG Corp

3700 W Sam Houston Pkwy S, Suite 100

Houston, TX 77042

Frank.Lo@imegcorp.com 5/25/2022

Structural/Civil/ 

Mechanical/Plumbing/El

ectrical

5/25/2022 YES
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36

Ivonne Canez

Director of Marketing

Terry Smith

(O) 713-524-4202

Smith & Company Architects 

12603 Southwest Fwy, Ste 415

Stafford, TX 77477

icanez@sc-arch.com

tsmith@sc-arch.com
5/25/2022 Architectural 5/25/2022 NO

37

38

39

40

41

42
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